
Drinks
Fresh JuiceCoffee - Di Stefano Blend 1735

Shakes

Loose Leaf Tea - Origin
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
SMOOTH ENGLISH BREAKFAST FROM SRI LANKA

EARL GREY
BLACK TEA WITH BERGAMOT & LAVENDER

GREEN TEA
GREEN TEA WITH CRANBERRIES & ROSE PETALS

LEMONGRASS & GINGER
COARSE CUT DRIED LEMONGRASS WITH GINGER

PURE PEPPERMINT
DRIED PEPPERMINT LEAVES FROM EGYPT

STICKY CHAI
BLACK TEA, ALL SPICE BERRIES, CINNAMON, CLOVES & 
MAPLE SYRUP

4.9

4.9

4.9

4.9

4.9

4.9

COKE, COKE ZERO, DIET COKE, LIFT, SPRITE,
LEMON LIME BITTERS, CREAMING SODA

BUNDABERG GINGER BEER

SAN PELLEGRINO MINERAL WATER 
500ML
 1 LTR

MILKSHAKES

THICKSHAKES

KIDS MILKSHAKES

CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA, CARAMEL

ICED CHOC, CHAI or COFFEE 

WITH VANILLA ICECREAM & WHIPPED CREAM

Fizzi

Smoothies

FLAT WHITE,  LATTE,  CAPPUCCINO, LONG BLACK 
ESPRESSO, MACCHIATO, PICCOLO
MOCHA / DIRTY CHAI
DECAF

AFFOGATO 
HOT CHOCOLATE 
BABYCINO

MEDIUM
LARGE 
EXTRA SHOT

ALTERNATE MILK
BONSOY,  ALMOND, LACTOSE FREE, OAT
MONIN SYRUP
VANILLA / CARAMEL / HAZELNUT

4.9
4.4
5.2
5.4

6.9
4.9
2.4

+0.8
+1.40
+0.8

+0.9

+0.9

JUST ORANGE

RISE & SHINE
WATERMELON, ORANGE & APPLE

TROPICAL
WATERMELON, PINEAPPLE, PEAR & PASSIONFRUIT

GREEN PINA COLADA
APPLE, PINEAPPLE, COCONUT WATER, KALE OR SPINACH,

GINGER

IMMUNITY
CARROT, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE

CANON SUNRISE
MANGO, PINEAPPLE, ORANGE BLENDED WITH WATER OR COCONUT
WATER, + ICE

ACAI SMOOTHIE
BANANA, BLUEBERRY, BLACKBERRY, RASPBERRY, ACAI, GRANOLA,
BLENDED ON COCONUT WATER

TASTE OF THE SUN
MANGO, PASSIONFRUIT & VANILLA ICE CREAM, BLENDED ON YOUR
CHOICE OF MILK

COOKIES & CREAM SHAKE
OREOS, VANILLA ICE CREAM, BLENDED ON YOUR CHOICE OF MILK

SNICKERS SHAKE
CHOCOLATE, CARAMEL, PEANUT BUTTER & VANILLA ICE CREAM,
BLENDED ON YOUR CHOICE OF MILK

9.9

9.9

9.9

9.9

9.9

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

7.5

9.5

5.5

8.5

4.8

6.0

5.5
9.0

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT WITHIN THE PREMISES WE HANDLE NUTS, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, SESAME SEEDS ,WHEAT,

FLOUR, EGGS, FUNGI & DAIRY PRODUCTS. YOUR REQUESTS WILL BE CATERED FOR TO THE BEST OF OUR ABILITY

BUT THE DECISION TO CONSUME A MEAL IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE DINER.

15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS    |    SORRY WE DO NOT SPLIT BILLS

GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE  |  @CANONWARNERSBAY


