$\int M_{2}$	1).	Chi	Dl. 1 125
Coffee -	Vi	Sigano	Blend 1735

BLACK TEA, ALL SPICE BERRIES, CINNAMON, CLOVES &

MAPLE SYRUP



	//	
Sm	ooffi	4
0	ľ	0

FLAT WHITE, LATTE, CAPPUCCINO, LONG BLACK	4.9	JUST ORANGE	9.9	CANON SUNRISE	10.5
ESPRESSO, MACCHIATO, PICCOLO	4.4			MANGO, PINEAPPLE, ORANGE BLENDED WITH WATER OR COCONUT	
MOCHA / DIRTY CHAI	5.2	RISE & SHINE	9.9	WATER, + ICE	
DECAF	5.4	WATERMELON, ORANGE & APPLE	7.7	ACAI SMOOTHIE	10.5
1 / (/)				BANANA, BLUEBERRY, BLACKBERRY, RASPBERRY, ACAI, GRANOLA,	10.5
AFFOGATO	6.9	TROPICAL	9.9	BLENDED ON COCONUT WATER	
HOT CHOCOLATE	4.9	WATERMELON, PINEAPPLE, PEAR & PASSIONFRUIT		TASTE OF THE SUN	
BABYCINO	2.4	GREEN PINA COLADA		MANGO, PASSIONFRUIT & VANILLA ICE CREAM, BLENDED ON YOUR	10.5
		APPLE, PINEAPPLE, COCONUT WATER, KALE OR SPINACH,	9.9	CHOICE OF MILK	
MEDIUM	+0.8	GINGER			
LARGE	+1.40		9.9	COOKIES & CREAM SHAKE	10.5
EXTRA SHOT	+0.8	IMMUNITY		OREOS, VANILLA ICE CREAM, BLENDED ON YOUR CHOICE OF MILK	
	. 0.0	CARROT, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE		SNICKERS SHAKE	
ALTERNATE MILK	+0.9			CHOCOLATE, CARAMEL, PEANUT BUTTER & VANILLA ICE CREAM,	10.5
BONSOY, ALMOND, LACTOSE FREE, OAT		Linhi		BLENDED ON YOUR CHOICE OF MILK	
MONIN SYRUP	+0.9	1 / /		Shall	
VANILLA / CARAMEL / HAZELNUT				Shorted	
		COKE, COKE ZERO, DIET COKE, LIFT, SPRITE,	4.8		
/ oose / eaf /ea - (/)rigin		LEMON LIME BITTERS, CREAMING SODA		MILKSHAKES BAR	7.5
				THICKSHAKES	9.5
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	4.9	BUNDABERG GINGER BEER	6.0	THICKSHAKES	
SMOOTH ENGLISH BREAKFAST FROM SRI LANKA				KIDS MILKSHAKES	5.5
EARL GREY	4.9	SAN PELLEGRINO MINERAL WATER	•	CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA, CARAMEL	
BLACK TEA WITH BERGAMOT & LAVENDER		500ML	5.5	ICED CHOC, CHAI or COFFEE	8.5
GREEN TEA GREEN TEA WITH CRANBERRIES & ROSE PETALS	4.9	1LTR	9.0	WITH VANILLA ICECREAM & WHIPPED CREAM	
LEMONGRASS & GINGER					
COARSE CUT DRIED LEMONGRASS WITH GINGER	4.9		,	ESPRESSO	
PURE PEPPERMINT					
DRIED PEPPERMINT LEAVES FROM EGYPT	4.9				
STICKY CHAI				WITHIN THE PREMISES WE HANDLE NUTS, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, SESAME SEEDS DAIRY PRODUCTS. YOUR REQUESTS WILL BE CATERED FOR TO THE BEST OF OU	
errerri with	4.9	TEOON, ES		I SOUTH TO THE BEST OF OU	

FLOUR, EGGS, FUNGI & DAIRY PRODUCTS. YOUR REQUESTS WILL BE CATERED FOR TO THE BEST OF OUR ABILITY BUT THE DECISION TO CONSUME A MEAL IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE DINER.